domnick hunter
dh
OIL-Xplus Filters for pure compressed air
2. 50% ENERGY SAVING
Contamination costs money
Compressed air contamination
Compressed air is an essential power source that is
widely used throughout industry. This safe, powerful

(grade) 0330G G2 330 699 1188 160 66.5 816 - 625 12.9 K330 (grade) 1
(grade) 0405G G21⁄2 400 848 1440 202 79 602 - 400 12.1 K430 (grade) 1
(grade) 0430G G3 430 911 1548 202 79 602 - 400 11.9 K430 (grade) 1
(grade) 0620G G3 620 1314 2232 202 79 844 - 625 20.9 K620 (grade) 1
(grade) 1000G G4 1000 2119 3600 420 82 1095 - 570 44.5 K330 (grade) 3
(grade) 0205F DN40 200 424 720 304 172 727 170 350 32 K220 (grade) 1
(grade) 0330F DN50 330 669 1188 304 180 1040 170 650 40 K330 (grade) 1
(grade) 0620F DN80 620 1314 2232 370 225 1199 170 650 70 K620 (grade) 1
(grade) 1000F DN100 1000 2119 3600 450 248 1241 170 650 105 K330 (grade) 3
(grade) 1300F DN100 1300 2755 4680 500 273 1325 170 650 150 K330 (grade) 4
(grade) 1950F DN150 1950 4132 7020 580 334 1424 170 650 200 K330 (grade) 6
(grade) 3250F DN200 3250 6886 11700 750 410 1687 170 650 400 K330 (grade) 10
(grade) 5200F DN250 5200 11018 18720 862 469 1821 170 800 540 K330 (grade) 16
(grade) 7800F DN300 7800 16527 28080 1000 533 1910 170 850 700 K330 (grade) 24
AC-0006G† G1⁄4 6 13 22 76 133 133 70 70 1.0 K009AA & K006AC 1**
AC-0013G† G3⁄8 13 27 47 89 158 158 95 95 1.2 K017AA & K013AC 1**
AC-0025G† G1⁄2 25 53 90 89 194 194 95 130 1.4 K030AA & K025AC 1**
AC-0040G† G3⁄4 40 84 144 120 251 251 125 172 3.2 K058AA & K040AC 1**
AC-0065G† G1 65 136 234 120 251 351 125 272 3.7 K145AA & K065AC 1**
AC-0085G† G11⁄4 85 178 306 120 351 351 225 272 3.8 K145AA & K085AC 1**
Line bar g 1 2 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 20
Pressure psi g 15 29 44 73 100 131 160 189 218 247 290
Correction Factor 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.85 1.0 1.13 1.25 1.36 1.46 1.56 1.7
Maximum operating pressure 10.5 bar g (150 psi g)

For flowrates at other pressures, apply the factor shown:
TECHNICAL DATA
Ordering Example:
To order a 0.01 micron filter flowing 60 L/s
at 7 bar g specify type AA-0058G.
Replacement element is K058AA.
*G1⁄4 option available
+ Refers to OIL-X Grade AC double-stage filters only.   **Grade AA and Grade AC required for double stage filter. (The grade AC and ACS  filters WILL NOT remove CO/CO2 or other toxic gases or fumes).
A
C
D
B
E
C
D
B
C
E
A
dh
B
C
E
A
dh
A
B
C
E
dh
A
B
C
E
dh
C
E
A
B
A
E
C
B
D
dh
0003G 0009G-
0030G
0058G-
0145G
0205G-
0620G
1000G 0205F-
7800F
AC-0006G-
0085G
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D E
FILTER TYPE PIPE SIZE
FLOW RATES
@ 7 bar g (100 psi g)
L/S cfm m3/hr
WEIGHT
(Kg)
REPLACEMENT ELEMENT KIT
Type No
Manufacturing to the highest standards
Rheinisch-Westfälischer
CRN AS1210-199
Q 5240
INTERNATIONAL PRESSURE VESSEL APPROVAL
Why domnick hunter?